2 Bed | 1 Bath | 1 Guest Toilet

Ground Floor

First Floor

Single Garage
FLOOR AREA TOTAL

Covered Entrance
Covered Stoep
OUTSIDE ROOF TOTAL

UNDER ROOF TOTAL

36.4
53.0
20.9
110.3

4.0

201 m
241 m

134.4
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side elevation

floorplan - unit type 2
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first floor

front elevation




