## floorplan - unit type 2 (SS)



## 2 Bed | 1 Bath | 1 Guest Toilet

	Ground Floor	36.4	$m^2$
	First Floor	53.0	$m^2$
	Single Garage	20.9	$m^2$
	FLOOR AREA TOTAL	110.3	m²
	Covered Entrance	4.0	$m^{2}$
	Covered Stoep	20.1	$m^2$
	OUTSIDE ROOF TOTAL	24.1	m²









side elevation

front elevation